Actual Fees and Charges for the Academic Year 2021 to 2022

Subcontractor
UKPRN

10039859
10046820
10001647
10064382
10063945

10036833

10055634

10036720
10036719

10007364

Please enter your UKPRN:
Please enter your legal name as listed on UKRLP:

10004801 I

Nottinghamshire County Council

Subcontractor Name Contract Start Date Contract End Date Provision Type

Academy Transformation Trust
Creative Paths

Futures

Get Wise

Green Scene

Life Education Centre Nottinghamshire
Limited

NG SHE Community interest Company

Personal Learning Consultancy Ltd
Reach Learning Disability

Workers' Educational Association

01/08/2021
01/08/2021
01/08/2021
01/08/2021
01/08/2021

01/08/2021

01/08/2021
01/08/2021
01/08/2021

01/08/2021

31/07/2022 Adult Education Budget - Former Community Learning
31/07/2022 Adult Education Budget - Former Community Learning
31/07/2022 Adult Education Budget - Former Community Learning
31/07/2022 Adult Education Budget - Former Community Learning
31/07/2022 Adult Education Budget - Former Community Learning

31/07/2022 Adult Education Budget - Former Community Learning

31/07/2022 Adult Education Budget - Former Community Learning
31/07/2022 Adult Education Budget - Former Community Learning
31/07/2022 Adult Education Budget - Former Community Learning

31/07/2022 Adult Education Budget - Former Community Learning

£100,000
£30,624
£31,095

£39,000
£21,500

£49,795

£33,987
£49,043
£99,664

£45,292

£500,000

Funding paid to lead by ESFA subcontractor by the lead

£100,000
£30,624
£31,095

£39,000
£21,500

£49,795

£33,987
£49,043
£99,664

£45,292

£500,000

Funding lead provider has

£88,304
3.80%

Funding subcontractor has
paid to lead provider £

£0

£0
£0

£0

£0
£0
£0

£0



