Actual Fees and Charges for the Academic Year 2021 to 2022

Please enter your UKPRN:

Please enter your legal name as listed on UKRLP:

10004801

Nottinghamshire County Council

				Funding paid to			
Subcontractor	Subscriber Name	Combined Start Date Co	nturest Food Date - Drawinian Time	Funding paid to lead by ESFA	•	Funding lead provider has	Funding subcontractor has
UKPRN	Subcontractor Name		ntract End Date Provision Type		provider	retained £	paid to lead provider £
10039859	Academy Transformation Trust	01/08/2021	31/07/2022 Adult Education Budget - Former Community Learning	£100,000	£100,000	1	£0
10046820	Creative Paths	01/08/2021	31/07/2022 Adult Education Budget - Former Community Learning	£30,624	£30,624		
10001647	Futures	01/08/2021	31/07/2022 Adult Education Budget - Former Community Learning	£31,095	£31,095		
10064382	Get Wise	01/08/2021	31/07/2022 Adult Education Budget - Former Community Learning	£39,000	£39,000		£0
10063945	Green Scene	01/08/2021	31/07/2022 Adult Education Budget - Former Community Learning	£21,500	£21,500	1	£0
10036833	Life Education Centre Nottinghamshire Limited	01/08/2021	31/07/2022 Adult Education Budget - Former Community Learning	£49,795	£49,795		£0
10055634	NG SHE Community interest Company	01/08/2021	31/07/2022 Adult Education Budget - Former Community Learning	£33,987	£33,987		£0
10036720	Personal Learning Consultancy Ltd	01/08/2021	31/07/2022 Adult Education Budget - Former Community Learning	£49,043	£49,043		£0
10036719	Reach Learning Disability	01/08/2021	31/07/2022 Adult Education Budget - Former Community Learning	£99,664	£99,664		£0
10007364	Workers' Educational Association	01/08/2021	31/07/2022 Adult Education Budget - Former Community Learning	£45,292	£45,292		£0
				£500,000	£500,000	£88,30 3.809	